Picture for general illustration only.
COLOR does not represent your selection
Selector Details
2021 GMC Acadia Front-wheel Drive SLE
Selector # :          3277017 Model : TNB26
Created : 12/01/2020 5:18:03 PM              By : JLOOBY
Effective Date : 10/30/2020 Release Date : 11/28/2020
Fuel Economy : City: 19  Hwy: 27

Client : 5968
Selected Equipment
Type Code Description
3SA Preferred Equipment Group 3SA
5PB Wheels: 18" Machined Aluminum w/Dark Accents
(45.7 cm).
ABB 6-Passenger (2-2-2 Seating Configuration)
Includes second row flat-folding captain's chairs with Smart Slide and third row 50/50 split-bench seat.
 A7E:4-Way Manual Passenger Seat Adjuster
EB1 GVWR: 6,001 lbs (2,722 kg)
IOR Radio: AM/FM w/8" Diagonal Multi-Touch Display
Includes GMC Infotainment System, USB ports, Bluetooth streaming audio for music and most phones and featuring Android Auto and Apple CarPlay
capability for compatible phones.
 UQF:6-Speaker Audio System Feature
 U2K:SiriusXM Radio
--(Enjoy an All Access trial subscription with over 150 channels including commercial-free music, plus sports, news and entertainment. Plus
listening on the SiriusXM app, online and at home on compatible connected devices is included, so you'll hear the best SiriusXM has to
offer, anywhere life takes you. Welcome to the world of SiriusXM. Important: The SiriusXM radio trial package is not provided on vehicles
that are ordered for Fleet Daily Rental (FDR) use. If you decide to continue service after your trial, the subscription plan you choose will
automatically renew thereafter and you will be charged according to your chosen payment method at then-current rates. Fees and taxes
apply. See the SiriusXM customer agreement at www.siriusxm.com for complete terms and how to cancel. All fees, content, features, and
availability are subject to change.)
 PPW:Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto
LGX Engine: 3.6L V6 SIDI DOHC w/VVT
 M3W:Transmission: 9-Speed Automatic (M3W)
--(Electronically-controlled with 3.6L V6 engine.)
 KW8:155 Amp Alternator
 FXC:3.49 Final Drive Axle Ratio
 EXH:Dual Outlet Exhaust
--(Includes bright tips.)
 PED:GMC Pro Safety Plus
o UHY:Automatic Emergency Braking
o UKJ:Front Pedestrian Braking
jlooby
Typewritten text
Level 1Cap Cost:$36,652.80*Spec #: 1-ACD-21*Does not include registration fees or state specific taxes
o TQ5:IntelliBeam Automatic High-Beam Headlamps
o UD5:Front & Rear Park Assist
o UHX:Lane Keep Assist w/Lane Departure Warning
o UE4:Following Distance Indicator
o UEU:Forward Collision Alert
PAINT Monotone Paint Application
QMX Tires: P235/65R18 AS BW
STDTM Premium Cloth Seat Trim
WARAN
T
Fleet Customer Powertrain Limited Warranty
Fleet designated delivery types come with 5 years/100,000 miles of coverage for the powertrain limited warranty. Coverage includes the engine,
transmission/transaxle, transfer case, drive systems and emission control systems. In addition courtesy transportation and roadside assistance is also
covered for 5 years/100,000 miles.
ZQ2 Driver Convenience Package
 A2X:8-Way Power Driver Seat Adjuster
 KA1:Heated Driver & Front Passenger Seats
 AL9:Power Driver Lumbar Control Seat Adjuster
 BTV:Remote Start